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 . . , 87 1969    5 4 3150,50 2874,50 2874,50 132 . 5193820,00 4593170,00 340950,00   259700,00 1807 8894,40 10.2010  

24 . . , 89 1970 
  

 5 4 3404,30 3136,50 3052,00 151 . 8314870,00 7353290,00 545830,00   415750,00 2651 8894,40 10.2010  

25 .  
, 6 

1977    12 3 10943,10 9230,40 8609,50 490 . 7778970,00 6879360,00 510650,00   388960,00 843 8894,40 10.2010  

26 . , 11 1978    5 9 7689,50 6721,80 6518,80 280 . 8794880,00 7777790,00 577340,00   439750,00 1308 8894,40 10.2010  

27 . , 128 1980    5 15 10344,40 10259,30 10210,00 443 . 11620800,00 10276900,00 762850,00   581050,00 1133 8894,40 10.2010  

28 . , 28 1964    3 3 1635,20 1529,30 1529,30 89 . 5323290,00 4706960,00 349400,00   266930,00 3480 8894,40 10.2010  

29 . , 68 1978    9 5 9120,90 9120,90 8972,30 231 . 15506290,00 13713050,00 1017910,00   775330,00 1700 8894,40 10.2010  

30 . , 70 1970    5 4 3418,10 3147,70 2932,90 145 . 7805700,00 6903000,00 512410,00   390290,00 2480 8894,40 10.2010  
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

5 . , 26 6686270,00   1083,00 1823310,00 2 3086760,00 846,00 436840,00 9588,00 1339360,00 

6 . , 4/6 9845540,00 4584290,00 1657,00 1469960,00     519,20 322730,00 3240,00 3468560,00 

7 . 50 , 23 8624110,00 3029480,00 954,00 1109090,00     295,00 196550,00 1909,00 4288990,00 

8 . 50 , 5 6346710,00 2636820,00 843,00 1340590,00         1750,00 2369300,00 

9 . , 87 6541090,00   632,00 443060,00         3771,00 6098030,00 

10 . , 1 8276470,00 3744230,00 1275,00 1160710,00         2540,70 3371530,00 

11 . , 18 5628960,00   628,00 463010,00         1346,00 5165950,00 

12 . , 8 4317550,00 1227510,00 896,00 767690,00         827,00 2322350,00 

13 . , 101 2082160,00 470950,00 330,00 331950,00 1 1279260,00         

14 . , 103 2102820,00 474880,00 329,00 348680,00 1 1279260,00         

15 . , 105 2099270,00 471330,00 334,00 348680,00 1 1279260,00         

16 . , 107 2042450,00 469240,00 325,00 300540,00 1 1272670,00         

17 . , 38 4615250,00 1403480,00 575,00 594190,00         901,50 2617580,00 

18 . , 64 8461690,00 2690550,00 824,00 1194230,00     369,00 137080,00 2422,00 4439830,00 

19 . , 68 10018700,00 3788260,00 1310,00 1843160,00         2634,00 4387280,00 

20 . , 99 2134990,00 477280,00 352,00 378450,00 1 1279260,00        

21 . . , 171 5294320,00 4062550,00 694,00 879320,00     365,80 352450,00    

22 . . , 77 11360060,00 3511940,00 1301,00 3240890,00         1999,82 4607230,00 

23 . . , 87 5193820,00 1930440,00 998,00 1179520,00     245,00 63660,00 2418,00 2020200,00 

24 . , 89 8314870,00 3085850,00 843,00 1662210,00     364,00 49330,00 2418,00 3517480,00 

25 . , 6 7778970,00 2130970,00 1178,20 1155730,00 1 1646010,00     5392,40 2846260,00 
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. . 6)
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 2    2037  20.08.2010
 2    «   

 « »   2010 

, 
»  2010 

. 8)

-

. . . . . . . . . .

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
31 . , 72 1972    5 4 3393,40 3122,30 2999,90 152 . 7546490,00 6673770,00 495390,00   377330,00 2417 8894,40 10.2010  

32 . , 96 1973    5 4 3680,30 3380,90 3274,30 152 . 4388910,00 3881350,00 288110,00   219450,00 1298 8894,40 10.2010  

33 . , 105 1981    5 5 3658,70 3283,70 2451,70 129 . 5953080,00 5264630,00 390790,00   297660,00 1813 8894,40 10.2010  

34 . , 149 1977    5 6 4959,10 4398,20 4074,50 209 . 11962990,00 10579520,00 785310,00   598160,00 2720 8894,40 10.2010  

35 . , 155 1979    5 6 4347,60 3915,40 3740,10 217 . 5990090,00 5297360,00 393220,00   299510,00 1530 8894,40 10.2010  

36 . , 159 1979    5 6 4430,20 3938,30 3767,70 207 . 6011420,00 5316220,00 394620,00   300580,00 1526 8894,40 10.2010  

37 . , 169 1984    14 1 4332,70 4070,60 3490,00 197 . 8254700,00 7300080,00 541880,00   412740,00 2028 8894,40 10.2010  

38 . , 
12  

1979    9 3 6491,30 5723,00 5558,00 219 . 10360420,00 9162280,00 680110,00   518030,00 1810 8894,40 10.2010  

39 . , 34 1979    9 4 7225,90 7135,70 6601,00 362 . 11360810,00 10046980,00 745780,00   568050,00 1592 8894,40 10.2010  

40 . , 40 1979    9 4 7788,30 7171,70 6974,00 323 . 9079270,00 8029290,00 596010,00   453970,00 1266 8894,40 10.2010  

       187095,50 169215,60 159025,40 7827   284289630,00 251411900,00 18662200,00   14215530,00 1680 8894,40  

26 . , 11 8794880,00 4497900,00 1955,00 2204200,00         3240,00 2092780,00 

27 . , 128 11620800,00 8298130,00 2902,00 3064210,00         231,40 258460,00 

28 . , 28 5323290,00 2613450,00 658,00 782650,00     194,10 71800,00 890,00 1855390,00 

29 . , 68 15506290,00 7196410,00 1419,00 1373220,00 5 6299990,00 1604,00 636670,00     

30 . , 70 7805700,00 2502170,00 884,00 1276000,00     216,30 112730,00 1749,40 3914800,00 

. . . . . . . . . . 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

1 . , 21 3584130,00 972870,00 612,00 678720,00         952,00 1932540,00 

2 . , 25 3673250,00 930980,00 496,00 512870,00     612,00 610000,00 1009,00 1619400,00 

3 . , 11 11178930,00   1136,00 1050790,00 4 5555500,00 543,00 275040,00 4371,00 4297600,00 

4 . , 14 8128110,00   469,00 566720,00 2 3705390,00     1361,00 3856000,00 

31 . , 72 7546490,00 2670510,00 815,00 1179680,00         1598,00 3696300,00 

32 . , 96 4388910,00 2266320,00 949,80 937440,00         474,30 1185150,00 

33 . , 105 5953080,00 3317190,00 872,00 859250,00     395,00 200770,00 522,30 1575870,00 

-
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
1 . , 21 3584130,00 3169640,00 235280,00   179210,00 142530,00 22960,00 13720,00 
2 . , 25 3673250,00 3248450,00 241130,00   183670,00 165440,00 18230,00   

3 . , 11 11178930,00 9886130,00 733840,00   558960,00 540300,00 12000,00 6660,00 
4 . , 14 8128110,00 7188130,00 533570,00   406410,00 379200,00 19520,00 7690,00 

5 . , 26 6686270,00 5913030,00 438920,00   334320,00 270880,00 62090,00 1350,00 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
6 . , 

4/6 
9845540,00 8706940,00 646310,00   492290,00 479710,00 7870,00 4710,00 

7 . 50 , 23 8624110,00 7626770,00 566130,00   431210,00 431210,00     
8 . 50 , 5 6346710,00 5612740,00 416630,00   317340,00 299400,00 17940,00   

7 
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. . 6,7)

34 . , 149 11962990,00 2269790,00 1240,00 992100,00     451,00 267260,00 2244,00 8433840,00 

35 . , 155 5990090,00 3335630,00 1096,00 801850,00     290,00 111740,00 3133,00 1740870,00 

36 . , 159 6011420,00 3177210,00 1096,00 829770,00     361,00 229970,00 3025,00 1774470,00 

37 . , 169 8254700,00 4022290,00 494,00 664280,00 2 3568130,00         

38 . , 12  10360420,00   957,00 1071790,00 3 4187110,00     4472,00 5101520,00 

39 . , 34 11360810,00 2023210,00 1107,00 804500,00 4 5576680,00     4172,00 2956420,00 

40 . , 40 9079270,00   1114,00 953110,00 4 5561840,00     4172,00 2564320,00 

   :  284289630,00 90284110,00 37633 42638120,00 32 45577120,00 7670 4074620,00 80774 101715660,00 
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8 . 50 , 5 6346710,00 5612740,00 416630,00   317340,00 299400,00 17940,00   
 

9 
. , 87 6541090,00 5784640,00 429390,00   327060,00 309550,00 17510,00   

10 . , 1 8276470,00 7319330,00 543310,00   413830,00 384390,00 13390,00 16050,00 
11 . , 

18 
5628960,00 4977990,00 369520,00   281450,00 278330,00 3120,00   
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
 

28 . , 28 5323290,00 4706960,00 349400,00   266930,00 266930,00     

29 . , 68 15506290,00 13713050,00 1017910,00   775330,00 762690,00 12640,00   

30 . , 70 7805700,00 6903000,00 512410,00   390290,00 363650,00 26640,00   

31 . , 72 7546490,00 6673770,00 495390,00   377330,00 362530,00 14800,00   

32 . , 96 4388910,00 3881350,00 288110,00   219450,00 212530,00 6920,00   
33 . , 105 5953080,00 5264630,00 390790,00   297660,00 222240,00 75420,00   

34 . , 149 11962990,00 10579520,00 785310,00   598160,00 554130,00 39160,00 4870,00 

35 . , 155 5990090,00 5297360,00 393220,00   299510,00 286100,00 13410,00   

36 . , 159 6011420,00 5316220,00 394620,00   300580,00 287550,00 13030,00   

37 . , 169 8254700,00 7300080,00 541880,00   412740,00 353860,00 58880,00   

38 . , 12  10360420,00 9162280,00 680110,00   518030,00 503090,00 14940,00   

39 . , 34 11360810,00 10046980,00 745780,00   568050,00 525480,00 28510,00 14060,00 

40 . , 40 9079270,00 8029290,00 596010,00   453970,00 441440,00 8840,00 3690,00 
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:
1  :
1.1 -

. 2034 20.08.2010

    
-

 (  1).
1.2 

 (  2).
2  ( . -
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13 . , 101 2082160,00 1841360,00 136690,00   104110,00 94620,00 2650,00 6840,00 

14 . , 103 2102820,00 1859630,00 138040,00   105150,00 93660,00 5350,00 6140,00 
15 . , 105 2099270,00 1856490,00 137810,00   104970,00 93590,00 5610,00 5770,00 

16 . , 107 2042450,00 1806240,00 134080,00   102130,00 88550,00 2740,00 10840,00 
17 . , 38 4615250,00 4081510,00 302970,00   230770,00 230770,00     
18 . , 64 8461690,00 7483130,00 555470,00   423090,00 423090,00     
19 . , 68 10018700,00 8860080,00 657680,00   500940,00 492250,00   8690,00 

20 . , 99 2134990,00 1888080,00 140160,00   106750,00 86870,00 14650,00 5230,00 

21 . . , 171 5294320,00 4682050,00 347550,00   264720,00 255290,00 9430,00   

22 . . , 77 11360060,00 10046300,00 745730,00   568030,00 506260,00 61770,00   

23 . . , 87 5193820,00 4593170,00 340950,00   259700,00 259700,00     

24 . . , 89 8314870,00 7353290,00 545830,00   415750,00 404540,00 11210,00   

25 .  
, 6 

7778970,00 6879360,00 510650,00   388960,00 362790,00 21250,00 4920,00 

26 . , 11 8794880,00 7777790,00 577340,00   439750,00 426460,00 10860,00 2430,00 

27 . , 128 11620800,00 10276900,00 762850,00   581050,00 575450,00 2800,00 2800,00 
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